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23. und 24.09.2023

853
461
518
126
930
111
430

1014
420
496
493
923
427
425
940
973
713
125
542
113
349
507
516
738
511
919
426
856
317
512
912
107
117
917
174
345
929

Fest der 1000 Zwerge

RP = Ranglistenpunkt

1 289

2 288

3 286

4 278

5 275

6 272

7 271

8 265

9 261

10 259

10 259

11 257

12 253

13 249

14 247

15 245

16 240

17 237

17 237

18 236

19 232

19 232

20 229

21 227

22 226

22 226

23 224

24 221

25 218

25 218

25 218

26 212

27 210

27 210

28 208

29 201

30 199

StNr. Vorname Nachname Verein Platz PunkteSprint RP Sprung RP Wurf RP RPs

Carina Ludwig TSV Eintracht Hi�eld

Mila Huff LG Prignitz

Carlo�a Zarnbach Oelixdorfer Schützen

Hanna Lo�a Hamburger SV

Lilly Ohrdorff TuS We�bergen

Greta Kappelmann Hamburger SV

Ella Rathjens LG Lüneburg

Aurelia Schäfer Eimsbü�eler TV

Fritzi Isermann LG Lüneburg

Dorothea Neuköllner SF

Elinor Buwert Neuköllner SF

Lo�a Graefe TuS We�bergen

Hanna Michaelis LG Lüneburg

Marlene Kraemer LG Lüneburg

Mathilde Lange TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Lexi Höcker VFC Anklam

Luise Kronberg SC Victoria Hamburg

Ksenia Vlasiuk Hamburger SV

Nell Schaefer SC Poppenbü�el

Charlo�e Lehmann Hamburger SV

Lisbeth von Storch LAV Hamburg-Nord

Ella Kramer Niendorfer TSV

Paula Wilke Niendorfer TSV

Sienna Scholz Sport-Club Itzehoe

Wilma Sauer Niendorfer TSV

Frida Breves TuS We�bergen

Lina Meyn LG Lüneburg

Je�e Schrader TSV Eintracht Hi�eld

Pauline Kieler TB

Isabella Shunko Niendorfer TSV

Emilia Scheinpflug TuS Obenstrohe

Lea Sophie Hasse Hamburger SV

Jule Ovelgönne Hamburger SV

Svana Börke TuS We�bergen

Freda AG Hamburg West

Martha Schröder LAV Hamburg-Nord

Charlo�e Lehnguth TuS We�bergen

Wechselbaum

Karathanassi

Winkelmülle

von Lewinsky

5,72

5,22

5,8

5,52

5,59

5,97

5,79

5,97

5,75

5,6

6,04

5,77

5,88

5,65

5,96

5,73

6,09

6,12

6,03

6,27

6,1

6

6,07

6,22

6,09

6,01

5,86

6,02

6,31

6,4

6,12

6,17

6,31

6,12

6,06

6,09

6,46

6 4 1 11

1 1 10 12

11 1 2 14

2 15 5 22

3 15 7 25

15 6 7 28

10 15 4 29

15 15 5 35

8 15 16 39

4 4 33 41

21 6 14 41

9 15 19 43

13 15 19 47

5 1 45 51

14 6 33 53

7 15 33 55

26 15 19 60

30 6 27 63

20 33 10 63

42 6 16 64

29 15 24 68

17 6 45 68

24 6 41 71

37 33 3 73

26 15 33 74

18 15 41 74

12 15 49 76

19 33 27 79

43 15 24 82

51 15 16 82

30 33 19 82

36 33 19 88

43 33 14 90

30 33 27 90

23 15 54 92

26 6 67 99

58 33 10 101

14

15

15

12

12

13

12

12

12

14

13

12

12

15

13

12

12

13

11

13

12

13

13

11

12

12

12

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

13

11

19,5

14

17,5

15,5

15

15

16

15,5

13

11

13,5

12,5

12,5

10

11

11

12,5

11,5

14

13

12

10

10,5

17

11

10,5

9,5

11,5

12

13

12,5

12,5

13,5

11,5

9

8

14
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23. und 24.09.2023
Fest der 1000 Zwerge

RP = Ranglistenpunkt

StNr. Vorname Nachname Verein Platz PunkteSprint RP Sprung RP Wurf RP RPs

724
114
350
318
105
539
124

1012
129
136
138
135
927
504
892
104
962
115
352

1022
735
151
910
537
541
914
149
739
282
279
509
913
146
144
148
326

Greta Wi�e SC Victoria Hamburg

Johanna Lorenz Hamburger SV

Margarete von Storch LAV Hamburg-Nord

Mira Bernot LAV Hamburg-Nord

Sophia Feldmann Hamburger SV

Louisa Palmberger SC Poppenbü�el

Frieda Vitense Hamburger SV

Leslie Heiligtag Eimsbü�eler TV

Cansu Avanas Hamburger SV

Mila Isermann Hamburger SV

Jola Julius Hamburger SV

Ava Harms Hamburger SV

Charlo�e Knaack TuS We�bergen

Selma Albrecht Niendorfer TSV

Liya Adele Behlau TuS Finkenwerder

Mila Eddelbü�el Hamburger SV

Me�e Hortmeyer VfB Fallersleben

Lily Hamburger SV

Miriam Zwicke LAV Hamburg-Nord

Melisa Adenli Hamburger SV

Neele Emilia Jürk Sport-Club Itzehoe

Emmy Wachsmuth Hamburger SV

Luisa Rohwolt TuS Obenstrohe

Ylvie Moosherr SC Poppenbü�el

Luca Emilia SC Poppenbü�el

Ida Strybny TuS Obenstrohe

Janne Thöl Hamburger SV

Jonna Begunk SV Blau-Weiß 67 Grimmen

Greta Jeske Hamburger Turnerbund

Paula Ida Dreßler Hamburger Turnerbund

Emilia Raatz Niendorfer TSV

Mathilda Schröder TuS Obenstrohe

Emma Schmidt Hamburger SV

Kim Rosenbrock Hamburger SV

Pia Specht Hamburger SV

Emma Gerlof LAV Hamburg-Nord

Mera Diedric

Romero Boys

6,16

6,54

6,36

6,08

6,13

6,44

6,05

6,98

6,32

6,14

6,33

6,4

6,23

6,45

6,24

6,22

6,43

6,52

6,4

6,53

6,34

6,49

6,58

6,43

6,37

6,7

6,67

6,64

6,51

6,49

6,24

6,72

6,46

6,79

6,6

6,6

35 15 54 104

66 33 9 108

48 33 27 108

25 33 60 118

33 6 82 121

56 33 33 122

22 56 49 127

84 33 10 127

45 15 67 127

34 33 60 127

46 56 27 129

51 56 24 131

39 33 60 132

57 33 49 139

40 33 67 140

37 56 54 147

54 33 60 147

63 56 33 152

51 56 45 152

65 33 54 152

47 56 49 152

60 33 60 153

67 33 54 154

54 56 49 159

49 73 41 163

77 56 33 166

73 56 41 170

71 56 45 172

62 33 79 174

60 56 60 176

40 56 82 178

78 33 67 178

58 56 67 181

80 83 27 190

68 56 67 191

68 56 67 191

12

11

11

11

13

11

10

11

12

11

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

11

11

10

9

10

10

10

11

10

10

11

10

8

10

10

9

14,5

11,5

8,5

6,5

11

9,5

14

8

8,5

11,5

12

8,5

9,5

8

9

8,5

11

10

9

9,5

8,5

9

9,5

10,5

11

10,5

10

7

8,5

6,5

8

8

11,5

8

8

31 196

32 192

32 192

33 182

34 179

35 178

36 173

36 173

36 173

36 173

37 171

38 169

39 168

40 161

41 160

42 153

42 153

43 148

43 148

43 148

43 148

44 147

45 146

46 141

47 137

48 134

49 130

50 128

51 126

52 124

53 122

53 122

54 119

55 110

56 109

56 109
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23. und 24.09.2023
Fest der 1000 Zwerge

RP = Ranglistenpunkt

StNr. Vorname Nachname Verein Platz PunkteSprint RP Sprung RP Wurf RP RPs

1013
810
227
108
137
110
925
154
159
155
134
774
918
538

Sophia Kaufmann Eimsbü�eler TV

Hendrike Ralf THC Horn Hamm

Maya Ben Trad Bahrenfelder Sportverein

Lia Hitzschke Hamburger SV

Wilma Jones Hamburger SV

Helen Kaiser Hamburger SV

Mia Hausmann TuS We�bergen

Klara Westedt Hamburger SV

Mathilda Pahl Hamburger SV

Fenja Wirsching Hamburger SV

Katharina Gutschmidt Hamburger SV

Nela Agvemang SV Lurup Hamburg

Henrie�e Bö�cher TuS We�bergen

Karolina Nehlsen SC Poppenbü�el

6,96

6,67

6,38

6,52

6,62

6,67

6,64

6,75

6,68

7,14

7,13

6,85

6,99

6,86

83 83 33 199

73 73 54 200

50 83 67 200

63 73 67 203

70 56 77 203

73 73 60 206

71 73 79 223

79 73 77 229

76 73 85 234

87 83 67 237

86 73 79 238

81 73 86 240

85 73 87 245

82 83 82 247

8

9

8

9

10

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

8

11

9

8

8

7,5

8,5

7

7,5

6

8

7

5,5

4

6,5

57 101

58 100

58 100

59 97

59 97

60 94

61 77

62 71

63 66

64 63

65 62

66 60

67 55

68 53


